
 
 

Name Contact Info Subject(s) 

Anita’s A+ Academy 
Bilingual 

416-887-7791 
info@anitasaplusacademy.ca  

French, English, History, 
Social Science & Math 
Grades 1 – 12  

Bright Minds Academy 
Emma Roher 
Emmaroher@icloud.com 

French, English, Social 
Studies & math and 
science (gr 9 only) 

Michael Crowley 
BA 

905-621-1321 
michael.crowley1@uoit.net 

Math, Physics & 
Chemistry 

Joe D’Costa  
BA, BEd, MSC, OCT 
Retired Math Teacher 

H: 905-492-2129 
C: 416-898-2734 

Math 
Grades 7 – 12  

Karam Danial 
BASc 

647-673-0479 
karamdanial31@gmail.com  

Math, Science, 
Programming 

Michelle Faux 
Retired Teacher & Engineer 

C: 905-621-7525 Math & Physics 

Michael Grasso 
BSc, BAdmin 

647-883-1256 
mikeg_tutor@aol.com 

Math  
Grades 7 – 12  

John Gruener 
416-949-3407 
john.gruener@gmail.com  

Math 
9 – 12  

George Guerreiro 
905-429-8200 

george.guerreiro@yahoo.ca 

French/DELF prep & 
Spanish 9 - 12 

Erin O’Connell 
BA, BEd, OCT 

289-688-7713 
eloconne@lakeheadu.ca  

 

Rakeisha Sealey 
BSc 

6647-646-3076 
rakeisha.sealey@gmail.com 

Math, Chemistry & 
Biology 

Gianna Tessarolo 905-410-5266 
Chemistry &  
Grades 9 – 10 Math 

Tiera’s Tutoring 
BSc 

416-903-9777 
tierad28@gmail.com  

Math, Science & English 
Grades 9 – 12  

Mia White 
289-830-1456 
Miademontewhite@gmail.com 

Math & Science Grades 
9 – 10; Biology Grades 
11 – 12; English & 
French Grades 9 – 12; 
Exam Prep 

Academy for Mathematics & Science 
www.acadfor.com 

905-839-6833 
1-800-809-5555 

Math, English, Physics 
& Chemistry 

mailto:info@anitasaplusacademy.ca
mailto:michael.crowley1@uoit.net
mailto:karamdanial31@gmail.com
mailto:mikeg_tutor@aol.com
mailto:john.gruener@gmail.com
mailto:george.guerreiro@yahoo.ca
mailto:eloconne@lakeheadu.ca
mailto:rakeisha.sealey@gmail.com
mailto:tierad28@gmail.com
http://www.acadfor.com/


Durham Reading Centre 
www.tutoringcentre.com  

905-666-5566  

On The Way 2 A+ 
Maya Saikali 
www.OnTheWay2A.com  

905-706-2730 
saikalim@hotmail.com  

Math, Science & 
French 

Qualified Tutors 
www.qualifiedtutors.com  

905-763-7134 
info@qualifiedtutors.com  

All subjects 
All grades 

TutorBright Durham Region 
289-624-1910 
durham@tutorbright.com  

 

 
Additional Companies located in the Durham Region: 
 

Tutoring Company Grades Serviced Telephone Number 

Latch onto Learning K-6 226-792-5423 

Learning Booth Inc K-8 416-804-8639 

Mathnasium of Pickering  4-12 905-903-6638 

Park Street Station 4-12 647-822-7951 

Academy for Math & English 
Ajax 

K-12 905-427-2263 

Academy for Math & English  
Pickering 

K-12 289-482-0122 

Academy for Math & English 
Whitby 

K-12 289-278-7100 

Ajax Academy of Math & English K-12 905-427-2263 

Brampton Literacy K-12 519-804-4442 

Luke’s Tailored Tutoring K-12 289-600-1993 

Learnstyle K-12 416-423-1441 

Magnify Access K-12 647-875-5436 

Metromath K-12 647-977-9749 

Oxford Brooklin K-12 905-655-9500 

Oxford Pickering K-12 905-420-3141 

Oxford Whitby K-12 905-668-6800 

Prep Academy Tutors K-12 416-906-4260 

Scholars of Ajax K-12 289-660-5006 

Scholars of Pickering K-12 905-492-8008 

Scholars of Whitby K-12 905-492-2509 

Special Compass K-12 647-366-9708 X100 

Step Up Academy of Learning K-12 905-550-0808 

Stepping Stones to Success K-12 289-404-4239 

Sylvan Learning K-12 905-725-6904 

The Progressive Centre K-12 286-255-1182 

Tutor Doctor K-12 1-855-tutor22 

Tutor Bright K-12 647-588-5051 
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* These tutors and services have not been vetted by Notre Dame.  


